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Call Last First LEVEL Year Vote ADDRESS CITY STATEZIP PHONE EMAIL
KG7PNJ Al T Family 2023 8029 213th ST SW WA 98026 (206) 830-0400
KC7RLM Anderson Alice G Family 2023 13410 28th Ave NE Lake Stevens WA 98258 (425) 512-9660
K7NWR Allan G Regular 2023 V 4818 - 126th Pl NE Marysville WA 98271 (206) 313-1345
K2MTN Anne E Life 2023 V 8029 213th ST SW WA 98026 (206) 953-4197
Pending Dempsey Barbara Family 2023 22713 Dubuque Road WA 98290 (425) 387-1755
KI7YFP Grant Brett G Regular 2023 V 2508 Lombard Avenue Everett WA 98201 (206) 250-8341
KK7IMI Brett T Regular 2023 V 10930 53rd Pl W WA 98275 (425) 551-8094
N7CS Burt E Life 2023 V 3304 81st Dr NE Marysville WA 98270 (832) 338-4106
KF7YSS Johnson Byron T Regular 2023 V Granite Falls WA 98252 (425) 290-2830
KI7KZF Caitlin G Family 2023 3230 Lake Drive Lake Stevens WA 98258 (425) 210-2849
K7II Chris E Life 2023 V WA 98012 (206) 852-8090
KF7LZG Hedges Curt G Life 2023 V 6215 73rd Ave NE Marysville WA 98270 (425) 351-2151
N7OBI Green Curtis E Life 2023 V 11112 22nd Place NE Lake Stevens WA 98258 (425) 750-6088 n7obi@comcast.net
WB7ECV Daniel A Regular 2023 V 3405 172nd St NE #5-357 Arlington WA 98223 (425) 367-9679
KA7RRA Archer Dave G Life 2023 V 2005 131st Ave NE Lake Stevens WA 98258 (425) 330-4448 davarc@premier1.net
KI7DPP Dave G Life 2023 V 24406 132nd St SE Monroe WA 98272 (360) 794-8927
WA7DGW Williamson Williamson Dave G Regular 2023 V AZ 85335 (970) 690-7058
KE7NCF Wright Deborah M T Life 2023 V WA 98239 (360) 678-3761 wright.ke7ncf@gmail.com
W7DEB Bradford Dennis E Regular 2023 V PO Box 5 Lakewood WA 98259 (425) 239-5887 w7deb@msn.com
AB7V Anderson Don E Life 2023 V 13410 28th Ave NE Lake Stevens WA 98258 (425) 512-9660
K7BA Donald E Life 2023 V 2306 Pine St Everett WA 98201 (206) 795-1253 dmitt29@gmail.com
N7TDD Donna G Family 2023 WA 98012 (206) 852-8090
KF7KQB Williamson Doris T Family 2023 AZ 85335 (970) 567-2159
KK7JFU Douglas T Regular 2023 V 13315 22nd Avenue W WA 98087 (206) 949-6391
AD7BF Eric J E Life 2023 V 4315 Terrace Drive Everett WA 98203 (425) 258-9384 ad7bf@arrl.net
KJ7ARH Elliott Fred T Regular 2023 V 1230 164th SE #A-106 Mill Creek WA 98012 (425) 422-3525
KB7WSI Hopper Gary G Regular 2023 V Everett WA 98203 (425) 259-5312 gary.hopper005@gmail.com
WA7TUG Gary T Life 2023 V 3230 Lake Drive Lake Stevens WA 98258 (425) 314-8733
K7RNI George E Regular 2023 V 220 Union Avenue WA 98290 (360) 568-1473
KB7WSD Hopper Grant F G Life 2023 V P O Box 3318 Everett WA 98213 (425) 355-2485 kb7wsd@gmail.com
W7ACM Rainwater Greg E Regular 2023 V 2518 80th Pl SE Everett WA 98203 (425) 353-4342
999999 May Heidi Family 2023 WA 98290 (206) 931-4689
KH6VM Poland Henry E Regular 2023 V 5828 Fleming St Everett WA 98203 (425) 238-0760
KC7YE Jack E Regular 2023 V 4563 71st St SW WA 98275 (425) 259-6740
KJ7ARR Wells James G Life 2023 V 824 94th St SE Everett WA 98208 (425) 320-3608
WA7JNJ James G Regular 2023 V 8300 65th Pl NE Marysville WA 98270 (425) 418-6321
K7KFB James F E Regular 2023 V 1200 A 10th Street WA 98290 (425) 343-5879
KD7JB Blake James L E Life 2023 V (425) 308-8927
W7ETN Jason G Regular 2023 V 17719 105th Ave SE WA 98296 (360) 668-5504
KJ7ARG Blake Jennifer G Family 2023 (425) 308-9065
AD7PZ Ray Jess E Life 2023 V Marysville WA 98270 (206) 953-3178
WA7JFG Jim G Life 2023 V 10523 4th Dr SE Everett WA 98208 (425) 220-0334
999999 John Family 2023 Granite Falls WA 98258 (949) 616-2969
N7AME John E Life 2023 V Everett WA 98201 (425) 280-6396
WB7BLZ John A Life 2023 V 4301 Crescent Ave Everett WA 98203 (425) 252-1590

MemberType
Garay Edmonds

Persyn apnwlad@gmail.com
Garay Edmonds annegaray@yahoo

Snohomish
BrettGrant99@gmail.com

Buchmiller Mukilteo bbuchmiller@gmail.com
Guillot bguillot@acm.org

5802 Robe Menzel Road kiltwearer@zoho.com
McLellan cmclellanx@gmail.com
Wartes Bothell cwartes@gmail.com

KF7LZG@gmail.com

DeVaul dwdevaul@gmail.com

Somers somersdave@comcast.net
16101 N El Mirage RD El Mirage WA7DGW@gmail.com
1757 Ridgecrest Ave Coupeville

ab7v222@gmail.com
Mittelstaedt
Wartes Bothell

16101 N El Mirage RD El Mirage
Chaput Lynnwood dwchaput97@gmail.com
Nordin

fred_elliott@bio-rad.com
4822 W Glenhaven Dr

Bazzell gary_bazzell@yahoo.com
Swartz Snohomish K7RNI@ARRL.net

W7ACM@comcast.net
Snohomish heidi@larryhaight.com

HEP.TAZ@frontier.com
Rookaird Mukilteo kc7ye@arrl.net

KJ7ARR@ARRL.net
Jorgenson Jamesnjorgenson@gmail.com
Ludden Snohomish jfludden@hotmail.com

jamesblake4570@gmail.com
Hennig Snohomish jhennig3@gmail.com

jblake67@frontier.com
millcreekwildlifereflections@yahoo.com

Grieco jim.grieco@outlook.com
Moselage johnmoselage@msn.com
Van Dalen 1316 Hoyt Avenue johnv@frontier.com
Couturie
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999999 Julia Family 2023 2306 Pine St Everett WA 98201 (206) 258-0458
AD7FT Jackson Keith A E Life 2023 V 1912 6th Street Marysville WA 98270 (425) 213-3628 ad7ft@arrl.net
999999 Kelly Regular 2023 V Granite Falls WA 98258 (949) 275-5423
KI7SXM McCarthy Ken G Regular 2023 V 5222 117th St SE Everett WA 98208 (425) 224-0990
W7SLW Rich E Life 2023 V P. O. Box 189 WA 98020 (425) 864-8476
KE7ND Dempsey Kenneth D E Life 2023 V 22713 Dubuque Road WA 98290 (425) 387-1755 kennethdempsey55@yahoo.com
KC7YL Kerry E Regular 2023 V 3210 117th Ave Lake Stevens WA 98258 (425) 335-1194
KA7BZA Kurt T Life 2023 V 230 Skyline Drive Everett WA 98201  
KG7ZSB Warner Larry G Life 2023 V 11421 32nd DR SE Everett WA 98208 (425) 379-8598
KK7M Hole Loren E Life 2023 V Lake Stevens WA 98258 (425) 335-5158
KJ7LSK Lynn T Regular 2023 V 18930 Both-Ever Hwy #V203 WA 98012 (206) 702-0250
K7VXN Mark G Regular 2023 V 12525 54th Ave  SE WA 98296 (425) 420-7405
KK7BHY Weeks Mark G Regular 2023 V 3302 Lake Drive Lake Stevens WA 98258 (425) 334-3321
KK7CWI Stoops Mark E Life 2023 V 6802 62nd DR NE Marysville WA 98270 (360) 913-0102
999999 Mary Beth Family 2023 Everett WA 98201 (425) 252-2594
KC7WWO Meg G Life 2023 V 1818 98th St NW Marysville WA 98271 (360) 653-2700
KE7KRS Melisa T Family 2023 4315 Terrace Drive Everett WA 98203 (425) 258-9384 ke7krs@arrl.net
AF7KB Michael E Regular 2023 V 3210 117th Ave Lake Stevens WA 98258 (425) 335-1194
WA7MPH Hill Michael G Regular 2023 V 7211 Rainier Dr, Apt D-404 Everett WA 98203 (425)  346-7140
N7SD E Regular 2023 V 2307 NE 4th ST Apt G303 WA 98056 (206) 306-6724
WA7NAS Stow Norm G Life 2023 V 14126 242nd Drive SE Monroe WA 98272 (206) 354-9880
W0FLZ Butler Paige A Regular 2023 V 21922 36th Ave NW WA 98292 (425) 308-5561
999999 Family 2023 1818 98th St NW Marysville WA 98271 (360) 653-2700
K7NQR Lewis Patty G Life 2023 V 2026-92nd Drive SE Lake Stevens WA 98258 (425) 334-2453
KD7EJI Erickson Paul G Life 2023 V 1610 37th Street Everett WA 98201 (425) 252-3573
KI7BKL Paul G Life 2023 V 1910 92nd DR SE Lake Stevens WA 98258 (425) 330-3943
KK7HCT Peter T Regular 2023 V 138 St SW WA 98026
KI7OYP Phyllis G Regular 2023 V 7631 319 Place NW WA 98292 (425) 314-0082 
999999 May Randy Regular 2023 V WA 98290 (206) 931-4689
AJ7B Mather Randy E Life 2023 V 9625 101st Ave. N. E. Arlington WA 98223 (425) 239-8611
NR3O Robert E Life 2023 V Granite Falls WA 98252 (360) 691-5432 rob@nr3o.com
KI7YGw Long Rodney G Life 2023 V P.O. Box 184 North Lakewood WA 98259 (360) 652-9681
KF7WVT Hoot Roger L G Regular 2023 V Everett WA 98203 (425) 512-9589
KJ7WAC Leland Ryan G Regular 2023 V 6413 61st Street NE Marysville WA 98270 (253) 431-7897
999999 Wells Sarah Family 2023 824 94th St SE Everett WA 98208 (425) 299-6424
N7SXF Farmer Scott T Regular 2023 V 10612 181st Avenue SE WA 98290 (425) 239-0133
N7SHE Shelly G Family 2023 Granite Falls WA 98252 (360) 691-5432
KJ7YL Stephen E Regular 2023 V 550 South Lewis Street Monroe WA 98272 (360) 568-5466
N7EMA Studley Stephen G Regular 2023 V 212 Russell Road WA 98290 (425) 870-5020
N7SRR Stephen E Regular 2023 V 10720 200th Ave SE WA 98290 (360) 863-2494
KJ7AKV Tim E Regular 2023 V 4002 174th Pl NE Arlington WA 98223 (425) 330-1487
K7CSM Tom G Life 2023 V 26820 133rd Ave NE Arlington WA 98223 (360) 631-1262
K7ITM Tom E Life 2023 V 8513 218th ST SW WA 98026 (425) 355-7447
N7PKK Hutchinson Tom E Life 2023 V P O Box 2230, 922 51st SE Everett WA 98203 (425) 252-0890

Mittestaedt juliajac6@gmail.com

Moselage kelligh.ccu@protonmail.com
Ken-elaine@comcast.net

Kenn Edmonds kenn.rich@comcast.net
Snohomish

Burnette KBURNETTE03@GMAIL.COM
Bertilson kurtb@wavecable.com

LarryDWarner@gmail.com
606 Rhodora Heights Rd LorenHole@aol.com

Ludtka Bothell chef2cook2001@yahoo.com
Simpkins Snohomish mbsimpkins@yahoo.com

two.weeks@comcast.net
stoopsmd@me.com

Van Dalen 1316 Hoyt Avenue mbvandalen@frontier.com
Engelter Musante megengelter@gmail.com
Nordin
Burnette TRAINERMB@AOL.COM

rejuvhands@gmail.com
Motohara Moriyasu Renton moriyasu.motohara@gmail.com

norm@stows.com
Stanwood W0FLZ62@gmail.com

Musante Paolo Paolo@cedarcomm.com

paul@ericksons.net
Colberg Paulcolberg@gmail.com
Volkert Edmonds petervolkert@frontier.com
DeSoto Stanwood phyllisfiona@gmail.com

Snohomish randy@larryhaight.com
randymather@frontier.com

Salsgiver 5507 Scherrer Road
KI7YGW@gmail.com

4831 Bayview Lane owlnest16@hotmail.com
ryleland@gmail.com

Snohomish ScottN7SXF@gmail.com
Salsgiver 5507 Scherrer Road shelly@nr3o.com
Burling kj7yl@comcast.net

Snohomish sstudley@comcast.net
Ramseyer Snohomish srram2@comcast.net
Kephart KJ7AKV@gmail.com
Detchemendy TomDetch@outdrs.net
Bruhns Edmonds K7ITM@msn.com

tomn7pkk@gmail.com
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